BALD KNOB PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Pursuant to Arkansas Code Annotated 6-11-129, 6-17-201(d) and 6-17-2301(d) school district personnel policies and salary schedules shall be posted to the district's website no later than September 15 of each year.

The Bald Knob School District Board, in compliance with these requirements, approved the 2023	L-2022
Certified and Classified Personnel Policies on 05/24/21.	

The Bald Knob School District Board, in compliance with these requirements, approved the 2021-2022 Salary Schedules as follows:

Certified Salary Schedule	10/29/2019
Administrative Salary Schedule	10/29/2019
Classified Salary Schedule	04/26/2021
Stipend Schedule	04/26/2021

\s\ Alfred Collins \s\ Melissa Gipson

President of the Board Superintendent